RELAYS & COMPONENTS
B T A 6
 Shows relay status in manual or powered condition.
 Shows coil“on”or“off”status ideal in low light
conditions.
 Allows for manual operation of relay without the
need for coil power. ideal for field service personnel
to test control circuits

B T A 6
 Wire diagrams (Bottom view)
How to order
BTA6-3C __ _ - U -C M4L- 12 VAC
Coil voltage
Options
M: Manual push button  4: lock down
L: single-polar LED (AC), bi-polar LED (DC)
                                                     W: without flag
Cover style
C: plain cover
Wire style
J: J style   U: U style
                                                  Contact material
            Blank: AGSNO2 / AgNI10 gold flashed
Contact rating
Blank: 10A
Contact arrangement
2C: DPDT  3C: 3PDT
               SERIES